Time

Agenda, Greater NYC Open Geoportal Meeting

Friday December 13"

Supported by NYU and Alfred P. Sloan Foundation

Title

Morning Conference (8:30am-12:30pm)
NYU Kimmel Center for University Life — Room 914
60 Washington Square S, New York, NY

8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00am

10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:00am

11:00-11:30am
11:30-12:00pm

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:30pm

Food & Refreshments

Welcome & Introductions

Ignite Sessions 1

Alan Leidner, Booz Allen; NYS GIS Association

Matt Knutzen, New York Public Library

Himanshu Mistry, New York University

Nathan Storey, PediaCities

Overview of Open Geoportal

Overview OGP Information Architecture & Underlying
Technology

Break with Refreshments

OGP Current & Future Developments:

OGP 2.0, Harvester, Metadata Toolkit, Hosted Services
Ignite Sessions 2

Steve Romalewski, Center for Urban Research, CUNY

Graduate Center

Frank Donnelly, Baruch College—CUNY

Holly Orr, New York University

Eric Glass, Columbia University

Lunch

Afternoon Working Meetings (1:30-4:45pm)
NYU Bobst Library — Room 619
70 Washington Square S, New York, NY

1:30-2:15pm

2:15-3:00pm

3:00-3:30pm
3:30-4:30pm

4:30-4:45

Greater NYC Spatial Data Infrastructure (SDI)

Metadata Formats & Best Practices

Break
Information Architecture (IA) & Governance

Summary

Presenter

Scott Collard, NYU
Selected Presenters

Patrick Florance, Tufts

Chris Barnett, Tufts
Steve McDonald

Chris Barnett & Patrick Florance,
Tufts

Selected Presenters

Participants discuss their SDI

Data holdings, IT infrastructure, staff,
metadata, etc.

Intro: Marc McGee, Harvard
Participants discuss metadata
authoring, workflow, coordination

Participants discuss IA & Governance
needed to establish a greater NYC
OGP Instance

Patrick Florance, Tufts



