## Agenda, Greater NYC Open Geoportal Meeting Friday December 13<sup>th</sup> Supported by NYU and Alfred P. Sloan Foundation

Time	Title	Presenter
	rence (8:30am-12:30pm)	
	enter for University Life – Room 914	
	quare S, New York, NY	
8:30-9:00	Food & Refreshments	
9:00-9:30am	Welcome & Introductions	Scott Collard, NYU
9:30-10:00am	Ignite Sessions 1 Alan Leidner, Booz Allen; NYS GIS Association Matt Knutzen, New York Public Library Himanshu Mistry, New York University Nathan Storey, PediaCities	Selected Presenters
10:00-10:30am	Overview of Open Geoportal	Patrick Florance, Tufts
10:30-11:00am	Overview OGP Information Architecture & Underlying Technology	Chris Barnett, Tufts Steve McDonald
11:00-11:30am	Break with Refreshments	
11:30-12:00pm	OGP Current & Future Developments: OGP 2.0, Harvester, Metadata Toolkit, Hosted Services	Chris Barnett & Patrick Florance, Tufts
12:00-12:30	Ignite Sessions 2 Steve Romalewski, Center for Urban Research, CUNY Graduate Center Frank Donnelly, Baruch College—CUNY Holly Orr, New York University Eric Glass, Columbia University	Selected Presenters
12:30-1:30pm	Lunch	
NYU Bobst Libra	king Meetings (1:30-4:45pm) ary – Room 619 quare S, New York, NY	
1:30-2:15pm	Greater NYC Spatial Data Infrastructure (SDI)	Participants discuss their SDI Data holdings, IT infrastructure, staff, metadata, etc.
2:15-3:00pm	Metadata Formats & Best Practices	Intro: Marc McGee, Harvard Participants discuss metadata authoring, workflow, coordination
3:00-3:30pm	Break	
3:30-4:30pm	Information Architecture (IA) & Governance	Participants discuss IA & Governance needed to establish a greater NYC OGP Instance
4:30-4:45	Summary	Patrick Florance, Tufts